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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Tang354
CGA

9.150 9.450 9.4009.000 37.000
1 2T 8 1 1 

1 

Mika Quick355
Golden Bear

8.550 9.450 9.3509.600 36.950
7 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Jessica Tang360
West Valley

8.750 9.350 9.0509.450 36.600
2 5T 2 11 3 

3 

Daniel Luna351
CGA

8.700 9.550 9.3008.900 36.450
3T 1 9 3T 4 

4 

Megan Curran359
West Valley

8.700 9.200 9.1509.050 36.100
3T 8 7 8T 5 

5 

Julia Brisbee358
West Valley

8.000 9.350 9.2009.350 35.900
11 5T 3 6T 6 

6 

Isabella Rochez353
CGA

8.400 9.450 9.2008.700 35.750
8 2T 10T 6T 7T

7T

Anaya Browning362
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.900 9.1509.100 35.750
6 11 5T 8T 7T

7T

Peyton Mann364
USA Elite

8.700 9.050 9.2508.700 35.700
3T 9T 10T 5 9 

9 

Colette Napiltonia357
West Valley

8.300 9.300 8.8509.100 35.550
9 7 5T 12 10 

10 

Leila Dubon356
Golden Bear

7.750 9.050 9.3009.200 35.300
12 9T 4 3T 11 

11 

Cristina Kim363
Davis Diamonds

8.200 8.300 9.1008.450 34.050
10 12 12 10 12 

12 
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